
Lindenhurst 11 Dive Invitational

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 494.05 Natalia CHORNOMIDZA Lindenhurst High School

1 1.7 1M 8 8 8 8½ 8 7½ 8 24.00 40.80 40.80 1103B
2 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 5 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 85.65 1104B
3 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 5½ 7 5½ 7 7½ 21.50 49.45 135.10 15124D
4 1.8 1M 6½ 8 7½ 7 7½ 8½ 7 22.00 39.60 174.70 1301A
5 2.1 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 8½ 7 22.00 46.20 220.90 1303C
6 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 7 6½ 7½ 7½ 20.50 34.85 255.75 2201A
7 2.3 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 7½ 8 7½ 22.00 50.60 306.35 1203B
8 1.5 1M 8 9 8½ 8 8 7½ 8½ 24.50 36.75 343.10 1401B
9 2.3 1M 8 7 7 7 7 7 6½ 21.00 48.30 391.40 15223D
10 2.7 1M 6½ 7 6 7 6½ 7 7½ 20.50 55.35 446.75 15225D
11 2.2 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 7 21.50 47.30 494.05 1403C

2 471.80 Kelsey KREUSCHER Connetquot High School

1 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7 6½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 37.40 37.40 4201A
2 2.3 1M 6½ 7½ 6 5½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 82.25 3203B
3 1.7 1M 8½ 7 7½ 8 7½ 8½ 8 23.50 39.95 122.20 3103B
4 2.3 1M 5½ 6 6 6½ 7½ 8 7 19.50 44.85 167.05 3104B
5 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5 4½ 6½ 5½ 6 17.00 37.40 204.45 35132D
6 1.5 1M 8½ 8 8½ 9 9 8½ 8½ 25.50 38.25 242.70 3401B
7 2.2 1M 7 6½ 6 8½ 8 7½ 7½ 22.00 48.40 291.10 3403C
8 1.8 1M 7 6½ 7 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 22.00 39.60 330.70 3301A
9 2.4 1M 5 6 7 6½ 7 7 6 19.50 46.80 377.50 3303B
10 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19.00 43.70 421.20 25124D
11 2.3 1M 8 7 7 7½ 7 7½ 8 22.00 50.60 471.80 25223D

3 471.20 Lara BOOTH ALAM Connetquot High School

1 1.7 1M 8 8 8 7½ 7½ 8 8 24.00 40.80 40.80 1103B
2 2.4 1M 6 7 7 4½ 6½ 5½ 6 18.50 44.40 85.20 2105C
3 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 6 7 7½ 7½ 22.50 38.25 123.45 2201A
4 2.3 1M 6½ 8 7 6 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 46.00 169.45 2203B
5 2.2 1M 6 7 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 6 17.50 38.50 207.95 25132D
6 2.4 1M 7 7½ 8½ 8 8 7 6½ 22.50 54.00 261.95 1403B
7 1.5 1M 8½ 9 9 9 8½ 8½ 9 26.50 39.75 301.70 2401B
8 1.8 1M 7½ 6½ 6½ 8 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 39.60 341.30 2301A
9 2.1 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.50 36.75 378.05 2303C
10 2.3 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 6½ 5 18.00 41.40 419.45 35124D
11 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 8 7½ 22.50 51.75 471.20 35223D

4 421.20 Riley Metz Ward Melville

1 1.8 1M 6½ 7 7 8 7 7 6½ 21.00 37.80 37.80 3301A
2 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 29.70 67.50 45132D
3 1.7 1M 7 7 7 7½ 7 8 8 21.50 36.55 104.05 4103B
4 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 5 6 7 5½ 17.00 27.20 131.25 5302C
5 2.3 1M 6½ 8 6½ 7 7 6½ 7 20.50 47.15 178.40 4203B
6 1.6 1M 8 8½ 8 8 8 8 8½ 24.00 38.40 216.80 4201B
7 2.2 1M 7 6½ 7 6 6½ 6 6 19.00 41.80 258.60 4403C
8 1.9 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 6½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 42.75 301.35 45122D
9 2.1 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.50 34.65 336.00 45231D
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4 421.20 Riley Metz Ward Melville

10 2.2 1M 7 7 8½ 7½ 7 7 7 21.00 46.20 382.20 4104C
11 1.5 1M 8 8½ 9 9 8 8½ 9 26.00 39.00 421.20 4401B

5 376.10 Jaiden Rivera Lindenhurst High School

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 7½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 18.50 31.45 31.45 5103B
2 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 16.00 35.20 66.65 5104C
3 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 6 7 4½ 6 6½ 17.50 33.25 99.90 55122D
4 1.5 1M 7 7 7 7½ 6½ 7 8 21.00 31.50 131.40 4401B
5 2.2 1M 7 7 7 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 20.00 44.00 175.40 5403C
6 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 6½ 8 6½ 6½ 7 21.00 33.60 209.00 5302C
7 1.8 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 15.50 27.90 236.90 5301A
8 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 32.30 269.20 5201A
9 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 300.65 5202A
10 1.7 1M 7 5½ 5½ 7½ 6 5 6½ 18.00 30.60 331.25 55221D
11 2.3 1M 7 7 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 7 19.50 44.85 376.10 55223D

6 284.10 Ava Stahurski Connetquot High School

1 1.5 1M 6 6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 24.75 6102B
2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 47.70 6103B
3 1.5 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 6 15.50 23.25 70.95 7401B
4 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 5½ 18.50 29.60 100.55 6402C
5 1.9 1M 4 3 4 4 4 6 4½ 12.00 22.80 123.35 75122D
6 1.8 1M 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 12.50 22.50 145.85 7301A
7 1.6 1M 5½ 6 4½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 28.00 173.85 7302C
8 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4½ 4 4½ 5 12.50 21.25 195.10 7201A
9 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 224.85 7202A
10 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 5 13.50 22.95 247.80 75221D
11 2.2 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 4½ 6 4½ 5 16.50 36.30 284.10 6403C

7 266.90 Mikaela Mott DeerPark/NorthBabylon

1 1.3 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 7 19.00 24.70 24.70 7101B
2 1.5 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 44.95 7102B
3 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5 16.00 27.20 72.15 6201A
4 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 100.20 7202A
5 1.7 1M 5½ 3½ 4 4½ 5 6 5½ 15.00 25.50 125.70 65221D
6 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 6 7½ 7 7½ 21.00 31.50 157.20 6401B
7 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 6 18.00 28.80 186.00 6402C
8 1.6 1M 4 4½ 5½ 4 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 207.60 6301C
9 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 230.80 6302C
10 1.9 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 36.10 266.90 65122D
11 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 266.90 7103B

8 211.35 Madison Cremen Sayville/Bayport/Blue Point

1 1.2 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 6 5 5 15.00 18.00 18.00 8101C
2 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 39.60 8102A
3 1.7 1M 3 3½ 3 3 3½ 3 3 9.00 15.30 54.90 85121D
4 1.4 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 20.30 75.20 8401C
5 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 2½ 3 3 3 9.50 15.20 90.40 8402C
6 1.7 1M 4 2½ 3½ 3½ 4 4½ 4 11.50 19.55 109.95 8201A
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8 211.35 Madison Cremen Sayville/Bayport/Blue Point

7 1.6 1M 4 4½ 3 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 20.80 130.75 8301C
8 1.7 1M 4 3½ 4 3½ 4½ 3½ 4 11.50 19.55 150.30 85221D
9 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 171.90 8302C
10 1.7 1M 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 10.50 17.85 189.75 8202A
11 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 211.35 8103C
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